
ビーズ数
すう

②

③

①

④

あか
ピンク
オレンジ
きみどり
しろ
くろ
キラキラあか
キラキラきいろ

4個
2個
1個
5個
25個
2個
5個
3個

①

②
オレンジ
きみどり
みどり
キラキラオレンジ

8個
7個
7個
5個



②

③

①

④

③

④
きみどり
しろ
くろ
キラキラあか
キラキラピンク
キラキラきいろ
キラキラあお

1個
14個
2個
2個
26個
3個
4個

ピンク
みずいろ
しろ
くろ
キラキラピンク
キラキラきいろ
キラキラオレンジ
キラキラみどり
キラキラむらさき

1個
21個
1個
1個
11個
5個
5個
4個
4個


